The life science business of Merck KGaA,
Darmstadt, Germany operates as
MilliporeSigma in the U.S. and Canada.
Specification Sheet
NovaSeptum® GO Autoclavable
Vented Sampling Unit
Product Description
The NovaSeptum® GO autoclavable vented sampling

*Do not fill the sampling unit with more than the maximum sample volume. Use the flow rates
in the User Guide to determine when the sampling unit is filled.
Ordering Information
NovaSeptum® GO Autoclavable Sampling Unit
Sample
Volume (mL)
Sampling
Unit
Needle
Size (mm)
Qty/pk Cat. No.
50 Single 2 40 E221-00215
100 Single 2 40 E221-00216
250 Single 2 40 E221-C0243
1000 Single 2 40 E221-C0244
Specifications
Materials of Construction
Sampling Bag
Fluid Contact Layer